
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government  Engineering Department 

Office of  the Upazila Engineer  

Araihazar, Narayanganj   
www.lged.gov.bd 

Dbœq‡bi  MbZš¿ 

‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿| 

 

 

Tender Notice No. 13/2018-2019. 
Memo No: 46.02.6707.000.07.01.18.-171                                                                                                                                  Date: 07-03-2019. 
 

                        e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following words  

details are given below.   
 

Sl. 
No 

Package No. Name of works 
Tender last selling 

(date & time) 
Tender closing 
(date & time) 

Tender 
ID No. 

01 02 03 04 05 06 

01. 
e-Tender/NBIDGPS/NAR/ 

ARA/2018-19/W1.03934. 

1.Construction of Class room of Duptara GPS. 

2.Construction of Class room of JHAW KANDI GPS. 

09.04.2019 

17.00  

10.04.2019 

13.00  
287881 

02. 
e-Tender/NBIDGPS/NAR/ 

ARA/2018-19/W1.03935. 

1.Construction of Class room of Sultansadi GPS. 

2.Construction of Class room of Bahadurpur GPS. 

09.04.2019 

17.00  

10.04.2019 

13.00  
287883 

03. 
e-Tender/NBIDGPS/NAR/ 

ARA/2018-19/W1.03936. 

1.Construction of Class room of Dokkhin Para GPS. 

2.Construction of Class room of Satgram GPS. 

09.04.2019 

17.00  

10.04.2019 

13.00  
288540 

04. 
e-Tender/NBIDGPS/NAR/ 

ARA/2018-19/W1.03937. 

1. Construction of Class room of Kamrani Char GPS. 

2. Construction of Class room of Luxmi Bordi GPS. 

09.04.2019 

17.00  

10.04.2019 

13.00  
288541 

 

This is an online Tender, Where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted.  
 

 To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-

Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Bank’s branches According to notice. 
 

         Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP Systems Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)  

 
 
 

 

(Md. Nasir Uddin) 

Upazila Engineer 

Araihazar, Narayangonj.  

E-mail: ue.araihazar@lged.gov.bd 
 

        CC:- 

01. The Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

02. The Superintending Engineer, LGED, Dhaka Region, 62 West Agargaon, Dhaka. 

03. Project Director, NBIDGPS, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

04. The Executive Engineer, LGED, Narayanganj. 

05. The Chairman, Upazila Parishad, Araihazar, Narayanganj. 

06. The Upazila Nirbahi  Officer, Araihazar, Narayanganj. 

07. The Upazila Education Officer, Araihazar, Narayanganj. 

08. The Advertisement Manager, The Daily Ittefaq & The New Nation,  he is requested to publish above the tender Notice in between 

08/03/2019 to 11/03/2019 Only for one day and send 02(two) copies of paper cutting to the office of the undersigned. 

09.  Notice Board, Office of the Upazila Engineer, Araihazar, and Narayangonj & Related All.  

 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:ue.araihazar@lged.gov.bd

