

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT Local Government Division

Ministry of Local Government, Rural Development & Cooperatives







LGED District Portal Select

▼ Go

Home Projects Digital Map উন্নয়নের গনতন্ত্র

শেখ হাসিনার মূলমন্ত্র

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Local Government Engineering Department Office of the Upazila Engineer Araihazar, Narayanganj

www.lged.gov.bd

Tender Notice No. 13/2018-2019.

Memo No: 46.02.6707.000.07.01.18.-171

Date: 07-03-2019.

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following words details are given below.

Sl. No	Package No.	Name of works	Tender last selling (date & time)	Tender closing (date & time)	Tender ID No.
01	02	03	04	05	06
01.	e-Tender/NBIDGPS/NAR/ ARA/2018-19/W1.03934.	1.Construction of Class room of Duptara GPS. 2.Construction of Class room of JHAW KANDI GPS.	09.04.2019 17.00	10.04.2019 13.00	287881
02.	e-Tender/NBIDGPS/NAR/ ARA/2018-19/W1.03935.	1.Construction of Class room of Sultansadi GPS. 2.Construction of Class room of Bahadurpur GPS.	09.04.2019 17.00	10.04.2019 13.00	287883
03.	e-Tender/NBIDGPS/NAR/ ARA/2018-19/W1.03936.	Construction of Class room of Dokkhin Para GPS. Construction of Class room of Satgram GPS.	09.04.2019 17.00	10.04.2019 13.00	288540
04.	e-Tender/NBIDGPS/NAR/ ARA/2018-19/W1.03937.	Construction of Class room of Kamrani Char GPS. Construction of Class room of Luxmi Bordi GPS.	09.04.2019 17.00	10.04.2019 13.00	288541

This is an online Tender, Where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Bank's branches According to notice. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP Systems Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)

(Md. Nasir Uddin) Upazila Engineer Araihazar, Narayangonj.

E-mail: ue.araihazar@lged.gov.bd

CC:-

- 01. The Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.
- 02. The Superintending Engineer, LGED, Dhaka Region, 62 West Agargaon, Dhaka.
- 03. Project Director, NBIDGPS, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.
- 04. The Executive Engineer, LGED, Narayangani.
- 05. The Chairman, Upazila Parishad, Araihazar, Narayanganj.
- 06. The Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Araihazar, Narayanganj.
- 07. The Upazila Education Officer, Araihazar, Narayanganj.
- 08. The Advertisement Manager, The Daily Ittefaq & The New Nation, he is requested to publish above the tender Notice in between 08/03/2019 to 11/03/2019 Only for one day and send 02(two) copies of paper cutting to the office of the undersigned.
- 09. Notice Board, Office of the Upazila Engineer, Araihazar, and Narayangonj & Related All.